Pike County, OH, 2015

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$512

0

$184
$349
$184
$141
$182
$1,552
$18,624

Married
Couple

$535

0

$361
$418
$367
$192
$235
$2,108
$25,296

Adult, One
Child

$535
$505
$345
$418
$430
$243
$195
$2,671
$32,052

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Pike County, OH, 2015

Adult, One
Child Care

$535
$742
$288
$418
$376
$267
$255
$2,881
$34,572

Two Adults,
2 Children

$634
$1,011
$345
$697
$707
$405
$305
$4,104
$49,248

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$634
$1,529
$609
$697
$707
$463
$450
$5,089
$61,068

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.
For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Ohio Department of Taxation, and Ohio Department of Job and Family Services..

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare

Miscellaneous

Savings

Cell Phone
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$669

0
$357
$360
$258
$164
$164

$64
$358

$2,394
$28,728

Married
Couple

$793

0
$680
$721
$578
$277
$277

$99
$542

$3,967
$47,604

Adult, One
Child

$793
$637
$662
$721
$736
$355
$355

$82
$655

$4,865
$58,380

Household STABILITY Budget, Pike County, OH, 2015

Adult, One
Child Care

$793
$871
$511
$721
$736
$363
$363

$64
$631

$5,053
$60,636

Two Adults,
2 Children

$1,067
$1,273
$1,344
$1,201
$986
$587
$587
$123
$1,114
$8,282
$99,384

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$1,067
$1,625
$1,159
$1,201
$986
$604
$604
$99
$1,233
$8,578
$102,936

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.
For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Ohio Department of Taxation, and Ohio Department of Job and Family Services..
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