Pike County, OH, 2015

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Pike County, OH, 2015									
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care			
Housing	\$512	\$535	\$535	\$535	\$634	\$634			
Childcare	0	0	\$505	\$742	\$1,011	\$1,529			
Food	\$184	\$361	\$345	\$288	\$345	\$609			
Transportation	\$349	\$418	\$418	\$418	\$697	\$697			
Healthcare	\$184	\$367	\$430	\$376	\$707	\$707			
Miscellaneous	\$141	\$192	\$243	\$267	\$405	\$463			
Tax	\$182	\$235	\$195	\$255	\$305	\$450			
Monthly Total	\$1,552	\$2,108	\$2,671	\$2,881	\$4,104	\$5,089			
Annual Total	\$18,624	\$25,296	\$32,052	\$34,572	\$49,248	\$61,068			

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Ohio Department of Taxation, and Ohio Department of Job and Family Services..

Household STABILITY Budget, Pike County, OH, 2015									
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care			
Housing	\$669	\$793	\$793	\$793	\$1,067	\$1,067			
Childcare	0	0	\$637	\$871	\$1,273	\$1,625			
Food	\$357	\$680	\$662	\$511	\$1,344	\$1,159			
Transportation	\$360	\$721	\$721	\$721	\$1,201	\$1,201			
Healthcare	\$258	\$578	\$736	\$736	\$986	\$986			
Miscellaneous	\$164	\$277	\$355	\$363	\$587	\$604			
Savings	\$164	\$277	\$355	\$363	\$587	\$604			
Cell Phone	\$64	\$99	\$82	\$64	\$123	\$99			
Tax	\$358	\$542	\$655	\$631	\$1,114	\$1,233			
Monthly Total	\$2,394	\$3,967	\$4,865	\$5,053	\$8,282	\$8,578			
Annual Total	\$28,728	\$47,604	\$58,380	\$60,636	\$99,384	\$102,936			

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Ohio Department of Taxation, and Ohio Department of Job and Family Services..